Consumable
Catalogue
  +44 (0)23 9323 3265
  office@n2-uk.com for orders
As we are the supplier to many practices

fragmented fractures, filling narrow fracture gaps and for
treating general bone defects in small veterinary patients.
Order Code Description RRP
BG-UF-05-T AdaptosVet Ultrafine (0.2-0.5mm)Granules 0.5cc Tube £68.00
BG-UF-05-PK5-T AdaptosVet Ultrafine (0.2-0.5mm)Granules 0.5cc - Tube (Pack 5) £278.00
BG-F-10-PK5-T AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 1cc - Pack 5 Tube £339.00
BG-F-05-PK5-T AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 0.5cc - Tube (Pack 5) £278.00
BG-F-10-S AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 1cc Syringe £96.00
BG-F-05-S AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 0.5cc Syringe £79.00
BG-F-10-T AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 1cc Tube £83.00
BG-F-05-T AdaptosVet fine (0.5-1.0mm)Granules 0.5cc Tube £68.00
BG-M-10-PK5-T AdaptosVet Medium (1.0-2.0mm)Granules 1.0cc - Tube (Pack 5) £339.00
BG-M-05-PK5-T AdaptosVet Medium (1.0-2.0mm)Granules 0.5cc - Tube (Pack 5) £278.00
BG-M-10-S AdaptosVet Medium (1.0-2.0mm)Granules 1.0cc Syringe £96.00
BG-M-05-S AdaptosVet Medium (1.0-2.0mm)Granules 0.5cc Syringe £79.00

vetcare.bbmuk@bbraun.com | www.bbraun-vetcare.co.uk
XX-MPLN2-06-23
Order Code Description RRP
SUT-MONO-C0023191 Monosyn Suture Undyed 2/0 (3) 70cm DS39(M) (Pack 36) £111.00
SUT-MONO-C2022215 Monosyn Suture Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm DS24(M) RCP (Pack 36) £113.00
SUT-MONO-C2022216 Monosyn Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm DS24 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £126.00
SUT-MONO-C2022204 Monosyn Violet 4/0 (1.5) 70cm DS19 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £125.00
SUT-MONO-C2022026 Monosyn Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm HR26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £124.00
SUT-MONO-C2022004 Monosyn Violet 4/0 (1.5) 70cm HR17 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £118.00
SUT-MONO-C2023636 Monosyn Undyed 2/0 (3) 70cm DSMP24 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £155.00
SUT-MONO-C2022236 Monosyn Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm HS26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £79.00
SUT-MONO-C2022025 Monosyn Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm HR26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £122.00
SUT-MONO-C2022305 Monosyn Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm HRC26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £138.00
SUT-MONO-C2022118 Monosyn Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm DR26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £117.00
SUT-MONO-C2022247 Monosyn Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm HS37S (M) RCP (Pack 36) £101.00
SUT-MONO-C2022005 Monosyn Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm HR26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £122.00
SUT-MONO-C2022355 Monosyn Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm DRC22 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £140.00
There are many more ranges available.
Please contact us if you don’t quite see what you need.
7      www.n2-uk.com

For free samples, to organise a trial or to place an order, please contact N2
     Andy@n2-uk.com     Mob: 07909 732708       Tel: 02393 233265       www.n2-uk.com
Order Code Description RRP
SUT-MONO-C2024306 Monoplus Suture Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm HRC26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £163.00
SUT-MONO-C0024101 Monoplus Suture Violet 3/0 (3) 45cm DS24 (M) (Pack 36) £153.00
SUT-MONO-C2024305 Monoplus Suture Violet 3/0 (3) 70cm HRC26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £170.00
SUT-MONO-C0024517 Monoplus Suture Violet 0 (3.5) 90cm HRT37 (M) (Pack 36) £167.00
SUT-MONO-C0024436 Monoplus Suture Violet 2/0 (3) 90cm HR26 (M) (Pack 36) £133.00
SUT-MONO-C0024983 Monoplus Suture Violet 4/0 (1.5) 70cm DSMP24 (M) (Pack 36) £196.00
SUT-MONO-C0024546 Monoplus Suture Violet 1 (4) 90cm HRT40S (M) (Pack 36) £183.00
SUT-MONO-C2024135 Monoplus Suture Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm HR22 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £138.00
SUT-MONO-C2024134 Monoplus Suture Violet 4/0 (1.5) 70cm HR22 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £139.00
SUT-MONO-C0024333 Monoplus Suture Violet 1 (4) 90cm HRT48 (M) (Pack 36) £261.00
SUT-MONO-C0024988 Monoplus Suture Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm DSMP24 (M) (Pack 36) £123.00
SUT-MONO-C0024986 Monoplus Suture Violet 3/0 (2) 70cm DSMP24 (M) (Pack 36) £151.00
SUT-MONO-C2024306 Monoplus Suture Violet 2/0 (3) 70cm HRC26 (M) RCP (Pack 36) £163.00
SUT-MONO-C0024101 Monoplus Suture Violet 3/0 (2) 45cm DS24 (M) (Pack 36) £153.00
We have over 5,000 suture codes, the above are our most popular Monoplus® codes. Please let us know if you have
a preference for a different suture.

* V - violet
Surgicryl® absorbable sutures
Order Code Description RRP
SUT-SURG-MF-1610-1519 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 5/0 (1) 45cm DS19 3/8
Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1615-1519 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 4/0 (1.5) 75cm DS19 3/8
Circle  Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1615-1519V Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 4/0 (1.5) 75cm DS19 3/8
Circle Violet Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1620-1519 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 3/0 (2) 75cm DS19 3/8
Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1630-1519 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 2/0 (3) 75cm DS19 3/8
Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1620-1524 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 3/0 (2) 75cm DS24 3/8
Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1630-1524 Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 2/0 (3) 75cm DS24 3/8
Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1620-1526V Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 3/0 (2) 75cm DS26 3/8
Circle Violet Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1630-1526V Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 2/0 (3) 75cm DS26 3/8
Circle Violet Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-MF-1635-1530V Surgicryl Monofast Polyglecaprone Suture 0 (3.5) 75cm DS30 3/8
Circle Violet Pack 12
£35.00
Surgicryl® Monofilament
Polydioxanone

10       www.n2-uk.com
Order Code Description RRP
SUT-SURG-PD-1315-0122  Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 4/0 (1.5) 75cm
HR22 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1320-0122 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 3/0 (2) 75cm
HR22 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1320-0126 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 3/0 (2) 75cm
HR26 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1330-0126 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 2/0 (3) 75cm
HR26 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1320-1524 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 3/0 (2) 75cm
DS24 3/8 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1330-1524 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 2/0 (3) 75cm
DS24 3/8 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1335-1524 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 0 (3.5) 75cm
DS24 3/8 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1330-1436 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 2/0 (3) 75cm
HS36 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1335-1436 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 0 (3.5) 75cm
HS36 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
SUT-SURG-PD-1340-1436 Surgicryl Monofilament Polydioxanone Suture Voilet 1 (4) 75cm
HR26 1/2 Circle Pack 12
£35.00
TENSILE  STRENGTH
ABSORPTION

Colour Blue Attributes: OP cover is latex free - OP cover is soft and drape-able -
Liquid distributes and absorbs quickly
Order Code Description RRP
OP-AB-31441545-A 31 x 44cm Absorbant Op-Cover with 1.5cmx
4.5cm Aperture - Pack 225
£110.00
OP-AB-3144-3509-A 31 x 44cm Absorbant Op-Cover with 3.5cmx
9cm Aperture - Pack 225
£110.00
OP-AB-3144-0514-A 31 x 44cm Absorbant Op-Cover with 5cmx
14cm Aperture - Pack 200
£110.00
OP-AB-4474-0720-A 44 x 74cm Absorbant Op-Cover with 7cmx
20cm Aperture - Pack 100
£95.00
OP-AB-4474-0824-A 44 x 74cm Absorbant Op-Cover with 8cmx
24cm Aperture - Pack 125
£115.00
Order Code Description RRP
OP-AB-3045-NA 30 X 45cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 225 £80.00
OP-AB-4560-NA 45 X 60cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 125 £65.00
OP-AB-6090-NA 60 X 90cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 75 £58.00
OP-A-90120-NA 90 X 120cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 40 £50.00
OP-120120-NA 120 X 120cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 30 £50.00
OP-120180-NA 120 X 180cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 15 £40.00
OP-180250-NA 180 X 250cm Absorbant Op-Cover - Pack 15 £55.00
Heamostatic Sponge
Our gelatin sponges are surgical haemostatic sponges made from first grade
highly purified gelatin material. SMI-Spon is intended for use in various
surgical procedures and quickly and effectively stops bleeding fast. It reduces
intraoperative bleeding and surgery time.
Order Code Description RRP
SP-AH-805010-10 Absorbable Haemostatic Gelatin Sponge
Standard - 80 x 50 x 10mm (Pack 10)
£22.00
SP-AH-80501-20 Absorbable Haemostatic Gelatin Sponge
Special - 80 x 50 x 1mm (Pack 20)
£20.00
SP-AH-705010-10 Absorbable Haemostatic Gelatin Sponge
Regular - 70 x 50 x 10mm (Pack 10)
£28.00
SP-AH-101010-32 Absorbable Haemostatic Gelatin Sponge
Dental Cube - 10 x 10 x 10mm (Pack 32)
£15.00
Surgibond
Surgibond Vet Glue has the following uses